

MMSI

Kharquut Dhamawa Path 40

Schedule XLY-Form No. 134

Mehadg Harisani Tola

81441010 311214-01 2112 140-01 DIVISION
613704010

415148 311214-01 3112 140-01 SUB-DIVISION
311214

MEASUREMENT BOOK 742

415148 311214-01 3112 140-01
Chaukula Beni
Kharquut Dhamawa Path 40

Abstract of Cost

18

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1/ P4f 2.80 of HMGSY					
Qty wide item no (26) P (16)					
				= 9.28	
@ Rs 3195.86				= Rs	36783.00
2/ Setting out pillar					
a) Bend mark pillar					
Qty wide item 1 (a) P (3)					
				= 2.28	
@ Rs 3836.89				= Rs	7673.00
b) Reference pillar					
Qty wide item 1 (b) P (7)					
				= 9.28	
@ Rs 1735.66				= Rs	6942.00
3/ Chaining and grubbing					
Qty wide item no (16) P (11)					
				= 0.698 Ha	
@ Rs 51133.76				= Rs	35691.00
4/ Const of Subgrade					
(a) For Lead upto 100m					
Qty wide item 23 (a) P (14)					
				= 887.96 m ²	
@ Rs 176.58				= Rs	156725.00
b) For Lead upto 100m					
Qty wide item 23 (b) P (19)					
				= 2071.91 m ²	

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
213141.17				=13 292491.00
5/ F/W in excavation for foundation				
Qty vide item no. (1) P- (2)				
				278.308 m ²
213269.32				=13 21085.00
6/ P4L PCC 115 grade level				
Qty vide item no. (6) P (2)				
				=14 228 m ²
2134589.64				=13 65301.00
7/ P4L ACC MP H/A 600 m dia				
				=37.50 m
213989.12				=13 37092.00
8/ P4L PCC 120 in substructure				
Qty vide item no. (8) P (3)				
				=75.826 m ²
2135360.35				=13 406459.00
9/ P4L G26 G26 E2				
Qty vide item no. (18) P (12)				
				=835.82 m ²
2132314.00				=13 1938715.00
10/ P4L VBM G26 E2				
Qty vide item no. (15) P (12)				
				=291.18 m ²
2133435.22				=13 1000267.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
11/ P/A prime coat with SS 1					
Qty. vide item no. (20) P (13)					
					$= 3882.38 m^2$
@ Rs 44.81					$= Rs 173969.00$
2/ P/A Tack Coat					
Qty. vide item no (21) P (13)					
					$= 3882.38 m^2$
@ Rs 15.24					$= Rs 59167.00$
3/ P/L 20mm thick M.S.S					
Qty. vide item no (22) P (13)					
					$= 3882.38 m^2$
@ Rs 129.23					$= Rs 501515.00$
14/ E/L in expansion for foundation					
Qty. vide item no (4) P (8)					
					$= 111.71 m^3$
@ Rs 269.32					$= Rs 30085.00$
15/ S/F M.V.S.D Bar in foundation					
Qty. vide item no (5) P (8)					
					$= 0.158 MT$
@ Rs 45606.68					$= Rs 7297.00$
16/ P/L PCC M/s in foundation					
Qty. vide item no (6) P (9)					
					$= 7.92 m^3$
@ Rs 4589.67					$= Rs 36349.00$
17/ Providing PCC/RCC M/s in foundation					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. vide item no (17) P (10)					
				= 19.81 m ²	
@ Rs 3005.42					= Rs 59537.00
9/ Backfilling Behind abutment					
Qty. vide item no. (4) P (11)					
				= 34.18 m ²	
@ Rs 702.46					= Rs 24010.00
3/ PCC Mis in Substructure					
Parapet wall					
Qty. vide item no. (15) P (11)					
				= 1.20 m ²	
@ Rs 5360.35					= Rs 6432.00
26/ Painting of parapet					
Qty. vide item no (30) P (17)					
				= 83.84 m ²	
@ Rs 97.19					= Rs 8148.00
27/ Const. of embankment					
Qty. vide item no (24) P (15)					
				= 1181.92 m ²	
@ Rs 131.03					= Rs 154867.00
28/ 04f RLL Mis grade					
(a) 1m stone qty vide					
Qty. vide item no. 25(a) P (16)					
				= 3 m ³	
@ Rs 1965.17					= Rs 5895.00
(b) 200m Stone					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. wide item no. 25(b) P(16)					
				= 4 nos	
@ Rs 548.07				= Rs	2192.00
29/ PAF RCC 1/25 Grade Boundary Wall					
Qty. wide item no. 27(P) (16)					
				= 48 nos	
@ Rs 461.53				= Rs	22153.00
1/ PAF Traffic Sign					
1/ 600mm Side Triangle					
Qty. wide item no. 28(a) P(16)					
				= 12 nos	
@ Rs 3653.2				= Rs	51127.00
(b) 600mm dia Circular					
Qty. wide item no. 28(b) P(16)					
				= 2 nos	
@ Rs 4925.13				= Rs	9850.00
(C) 800 X 600mm Rectangular					
Qty. wide item no. 28(c) P(16)					
				= 12 nos	
@ Rs 6898.10				= Rs	82777.00
(d) 600 X 450mm Rectangular					
Qty. wide item no. 28(d) P(16)					
				= 8 nos	
@ Rs 4754.93				= Rs	38039.00
(e) 900mm Side Octagonal					
Qty. wide item no. 28(e) P(16)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
@ 4.40				= 4.40	
@ 882.00				= 882.00	
31/ Road marking on DT surface					35284.00
Qty. wide item no. 29/P (16)					
				= 203.00 m ²	
@ 735.44				= 735.44	149294.00
2/ P4L 300mm dia duct pipe					
Qty. wide item no. (3) P (8)					
				= 40.00 m	
@ 885.61				= 885.61	35424.00
3/ Disbudding of old structure					
(a) PCC					
Qty. wide item no. 2(a) P (7)					
				= 2.01 m	
@ 484.74				= 484.74	974.00
(b) Stone/Brick masonry					
Qty. wide item no. 2(b) P (8)					
				= 65.35 m ³	
@ 231.77				= 231.77	15146.00
(c) HP up to 600mm dia					
Qty. wide item no. 2(c) P (8)					
				= 15.00 m	
@ 174.78				= 174.78	2621.00
(d) H.P. up to 600 to 900mm dia					
Qty. wide item no. 2(d) P (8)					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			5.00		
236.34					RS 1181.00
Add Gnd. 12 %					RS 62047.50.00
Add L. Cost 1 %					RS 744570.00
					RS 62047.00
					RS 7011367.00
Less 10 % below					RS 701136.00
					RS 6310231.00
Slugs 15-04-22 J.F.					RS 1939698.00
					RS 533.00
Total Net		43.22	533		301912

Continuation